
 

 
 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR 

 
Practical counseling cum examination schedule for MSCENV 

(TEE Dec 2025) 
 

Practical counseling cum examination of MSCENV for TEE Dec 2025 has been scheduled by 
RC. Practical counselling classes will be held through online mode and the practical 
exam/viva will be held in offline mode as per the below schedule. Only the learners who 
have submitted their exam form and paid practical fees for TEE Dec 2025 are eligible to 
attend this counseling cum exam as per the schedule. Learners may check News & 
Events/Notice board of RC website for the schedule/latest updates- 
http://rcbhubaneshwar.ignou.ac.in/ . Learners should prepare the course wise practical 
records and bring the practical records with Identity Card and hall ticket for TEE Dec 
2025 on the scheduled date of examination.  

Online practical counselling Link- https://meet.google.com/bcb-vups-aqe 

Venue for Practical Exam/Viva:  

  IGNOU, Regional Centre, C-1, Institutional Area, Bhubaneswar-13 

Date & time for practical Exam/Viva:   

As per the attached schedule (5th,6th & 9th March, 2026)  

Online Practical Counselling Schedule for MEVL-11 
 

Date Time Experiment details Counselor/Expert 
 

17.02.2026 

 
 
07.00-09.00 PM 

Experiment-1 
Determination of minimum size of the 
quadrant by ‘species-area-curve’ method 

 
 
 
Dr. Chita Ranjan 
Sahoo 

Experiment-2 
Determination of frequency of species by 
line transect method and point frame 
method 
Experiment-3 
Determination of relative frequency, density 
and abundance of different species present 
in the community and calculation of  IVI 
Experiment-4 
Determination of standing crop and biomass 
in terrestrial ecosystem. 

 

18.02.2026 

 
 
07.00-09.00 PM 

Experiment-5 
Study of the abiotic and biotic components 
of an aquatic ecosystem 

 

Dr. Chita Ranjan 
Sahoo 



Date Time Experiment details Counselor/Expert 

  Experiment-6 
Estimation of net primary productivity by 
harvest method in grassland ecosystem 

 

Experiment-15 
Determination of soil moisture content 
Experiment-16 
Determination of soil PH and electrical 
conductivity 

 

Online Practical Counselling Schedule for MEVL-12 

Date Time Experiment details Counselor/Expert 
 

19.02.2026 

 
 
07.00-09.00 PM 

Experiment- 2 
Determination of Hardness in Water Sample 

 
 
 
 
Dr. Debasish 
Mohapatra  
 

Experiment- 4 
Determination of Dissolved Oxygen in 
Water 
Experiment- 5 
Determination of Biological Oxygen 
Demand in Water 
Experiment- 6 
Determination of Chemical Oxygen Demand 
in Water 

 

20.02.2026 

 
 
07.00-09.00 PM 

Experiment-8 
Determination of Alkalinity in Water 

 
 
Dr. Debasish 
Mohapatra  
 

Experiment- 9 
Determination of Chloride in Water Samples 
Experiment- 10 
Determination of Residual Chlorine in Water 
Samples 
Experiment- 11 
Determination of Fluoride in Water 

 

Online Practical Counselling Schedule for MEVL-13 

Date Time Experiment details Counselor/Expert 
 

21.02.2026 

 
 
07.00-09.00 PM 

Experiment- 1 
Sterilization, Media Preparation and 
Isolation of Pure Culture 

 
 
 
 
Dr. Alok Prasad 
Das   

Experiments 2 
Determination of Gram Staining of 
Bacterial Sample 
Experiment- 3 
Isolation and Characterization of Bacteria 
from Soil Samples 



Experiment- 5 
Isolation of Pure Culture by Streak Plate 
Method, Pour Plate Method and 
Spread Plate Method 

 

22.02.2026 

 
 
07.00-09.00 PM 

Experiment- 8 
Determination of Biological Activity of Soil 
by Dehydrogenase Assay 

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Alok Prasad 
Das   

Experiment- 11 
Detection of Coliform in Water Samples by 
Membrane Filter Technique 
Experiment- 13 
Composting of Biodegradable Waste and 
determination of compost quality 
Experiment- 18 
Separation of Amino Acids by Thin Liquid 
Chromatography 

 

 

Sr. Regional Director 



PRACTICAL EXAM SCHEDULE FOR MSCENV WITH STUDENT LIST 

Sl. No. Enrollment no Name Course Code Date Time 

1 2552414651 BIRA MAJHI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

2 2350058744 CHINMAYEE PANDA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
3 2550537132 MADHUSMITA JENA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
4 2501343217 PRATIKSHYA PATEL MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

5 2253178863 SHARASWATI BISWAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

6 2500865496 TILAK KUMAR BARIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

7 2550643962 MANOJ KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

8 2501708320 TAPASWINI JAGADEV MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

9 2500214196 SAYED ABDULLAH MOIN RUBY MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

10 2550415134 ANJALI SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

11 2552538307 DINESH KUMAR NAYAK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

12 2552412978 SAMEER KUMAR KANHAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

13 2500142054 SONALI SWAIN MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

14 2500864988 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSINI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

15 2500024051 MUSKAN BIBI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

16 2401614613 RUNU KARMAKAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
17 2552414522 TITILI PALO MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
18 2550391794 ROJALIN SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
19 2500864632 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
20 2450083400 SOUMYA RANJAN SWAIN MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

21 2500866065 NEELIMA DASH MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

22 2500429321 KALPANA BEHERA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

23 2552403111 KARINA BARIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

24 2552412319 SUBHASMITA BHOL MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
25 2350714734 BANDANA SAHU MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
26 2350715453 AUROSISH BAIRIGANJAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
27 2552404550 PUJALIN MALLA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
28 2552403338 ANANYA ELINA PRADHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
29 2251612820 JAGADISH CHANDRA KHILAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
30 2501708151 RAMAKANTA DAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
31 2500305104 PREETI BIBHA MISHRA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
32 2500305193 KRUTIDEEPA SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

33 2500347985 SONALI PRIYADARSHINI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

34 2353290917 BAISHAKHEE NAYAK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

35 2552414040 PAPITA MALLIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

36 2251542750 DOLIMA TAKRI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

37 2500117745 SUBHASMITA SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

38 2451885890 SUBHASHREE SETHI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

39 2400335656 ABHIJITA SADUAL MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

40 2500865011 PRAJNA PARAMITA DAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

41 2500675536 LIZA SENAPATI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

42 2552404416 SMRUTI RANJAN MAHAKUL MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

43 2500864669 SISIR KUMAR KHOSALA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

44 2501708207 AKRUTI SUBHADARSHINI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
45 2350222210 RANJAYA DHARUA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
46 2350717013 SWAYAM SIDDHA SAHU MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
47 2450317427 SHIBRANJAN NAYAK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
48 2552413716 SUMITRA JENA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
49 2552413634 ROSALIN BEHERA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 



50 2550331305 SUBHANGI NAYAK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
51 2300066548 RANJITA DAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
52 2300066527 RAMACHANDRA DAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
53 2500865460 ABHIJIT PANDA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
54 2500305038 SUNIL KUMAR KAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
55 2350718010 GULNAR TABASUM MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
56 2451885838 SANU KUMAR GUPTA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
57 2552414374 JYOTRIMAYEE MAHAPATRA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
58 2401089916 SASMITA SAHU MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

59 2500865285 SATYAJIT PANDA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

60 2500866321 SUBHALAXMI MISHRA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

61 2500679697 ANKITA PAL MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

62 2550783840 JAGYANSENI MAHANKUDA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

63 2351664406 MADHURIMA DASH MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

64 2500866208 RAJIB KUMAR GIRI MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

65 2353722097 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

66 2501343264 BULUCHANDA ROUL MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

67 2552819182 SWOSTIKA PRIYA JENA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

68 2500275294 CHIRANJIT DHAL MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

69 2401090075 BANAJA MOHANTA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

70 2500866635 SNEHASHISH PANDA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

71 2400472535 RAJKISHORE PRADHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
72 2500348214 SOUMYA RANJAN PATTANAIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
73 2552403997 SOUMYASHREE NAYAK MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 
74 2552414477 TAPASWINI PARIDA MEVL11 05-03-2026 10.00 AM 

      

75 2552411755 BHAGYALAXMI ROUT MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

76 2500864709 JAGYANSENI MOHANTA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

77 2552413995 VEDAPRABHA CHOUDHURY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
78 2500096370 G RASHMIRANJAN DASH MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
79 2450100468 BHARATI SIA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
80 2353290943 MINATI KISAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
81 2450632898 PIYUSH SINGH MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
82 2552412155 SUMEE BHOI MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
83 2552412094 SHIBANI MAJHI MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
84 2552412242 LIPIKA SWAGATIKA SAHU MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
85 2550777426 ANKITA SAHU MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

86 2352387570 KIRTIMAYEE DAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

87 2501737334 DHANNJAY KUMAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

88 2352387461 SUBASINI SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

89 2500864904 PRIYANKA MAHAKHUD MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

90 2500294782 DEBISWETA KAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

91 2500348030 ASISH KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

92 2450879131 SURAJ MINZ MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

93 2351592754 SAMIR MUDULI MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

94 2552414332 BIKI MUKHARJEE MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

95 2550337793 SHRABANI NAIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

96 2551392603 ROSIFA GAJAL MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

97 2552413850 SANTOSH KUMAR CHOUDHURY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

98 2550325405 LIPSARANI SWAIN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
99 2501708085 BIKASH KUMAR BARIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

100 2552403739 NEELAM MAHANTY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
101 2451878504 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 



102 2552414250 SIBANI JENA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
103 2552403831 SWARNA PRABHA DEVI MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
104 2301441704 BASUDEV BADAIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
105 2500865156 MANASI PRADHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
106 2301003230 PRADEEP KISHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
107 2500867138 KUNTALA PASAYAT MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
108 2552280172 AKLANTIRANI BARIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
109 2500864545 PADMINI SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
110 2552413510 POOJA BANCHHOR MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

111 2552922647 N LALIT  KARTIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

112 2551297951 CHIKUN KARNA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

113 2552411647 SUDHIR RANJAN CHOUDHURY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

114 2353721995 PUJA TANTY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

115 2500864930 SANGEETA DASH MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

116 2552414292 SWASTIDEEPA PRADHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

117 2350167236 SMITA BARIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

118 2552818674 MRUTYUNJAY PRADHAN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

119 2301110579 PARASAKTI SUBHADRIKA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

120 2500865578 HARA PRASAD MALLIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

121 2500280346 V PRAVEEN KUMAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

122 2552410810 CHHABIRANI MAHANTA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

123 2552403596 PUJA DHAMUDIA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
124 2552412113 ANKITA PANI MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
125 2552413552 SMITANJALI MOHANTY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
126 2552819095 BISWAJIT SENAPATI MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

127 2552405006 RITESH KUMAR PANDA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

128 2552405074 SOUMYARANJAN PANY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

129 2552411729 DEBENDRA KUMAR SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

130 2552818967 LIPUN SWAIN MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
131 2552818843 SATYA RANJAN BEHERA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
132 2451878377 ANSUMAN MISHRA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
133 2552411689 GAYATRI SAHOO MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
134 2500298900 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
135 2451884507 SABITA PATRA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
136 2552404669 ASUTOSH MISHRA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
137 2552413969 RAJESH KUMAR MOHARANA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
138 2552411945 AMARNATH KUMAR RAY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

139 2401078151 PRAJNA PARIMITA DAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

140 2350715520 HARIPRIYA OJHA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

141 2552413070 ABHILIPSA DAS MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

142 2552818910 PRAVAS RANJAN DASH MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

143 2350179896 PRITIPADMA BARIK MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

144 2200306882 ANITA SAGAR MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

145 2351237739 MIMANSA PATRA MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

146 2300877273 PRABHARANI TIRKEY MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

147 2552538246 KABIRAJ SAHU MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 

148 2353721906 BIBHUTI BHUSHANA DASH MEVL11 05-03-2026 02.00 PM 
 



PRACTICAL EXAM SCHEDULE FOR MSCENV WITH STUDENT LIST 

Sl. No. Enrollment no Name Course Code Exam Date Exam Time 
1 2350058744 CHINMAYEE PANDA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
2 2250799954 SAMYARANJAN SUAR MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
3 2200273710 RUCHISMITA PATRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
4 2501708378 MANISHA PRADHAN MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
5 2250800309 PRASANTA KUMAR SINGH MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
6 2253178863 SHARASWATI BISWAS MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
7 2500865496 TILAK KUMAR BARIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
8 2501708402 MENAKA DAS MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
9 2500866168 POOJA DEVI DURGA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 

10 2200364908 PRIYAMBADA SAHOO MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
11 2501708320 TAPASWINI JAGADEV MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
12 2500401495 MAHESWARI MOHAPATRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
13 2500214196 SAYED ABDULLAH MOIN RUBY MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
14 2500866717 MANASI MANJARI JENA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
15 2500155088 GURUPRIYA PANDA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
16 2500142054 SONALI SWAIN MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
17 2500864988 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSINI MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
18 2500024051 MUSKAN BIBI MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
19 2401614613 RUNU KARMAKAR MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
20 2501708212 CHINMAYEE LENKA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
21 2500094681 SUSHREE AMRISMITA LENKA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
22 2500175470 PRAJUKTA SAMANTARAY MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
23 2500864632 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
24 2500866065 NEELIMA DASH MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
25 2500429321 KALPANA BEHERA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
26 2350714734 BANDANA SAHU MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
27 2350715453 AUROSISH BAIRIGANJAN MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
28 2500316916 LIPUN SAHU MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
29 2500317430 RAJESH ROUT MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
30 2500348106 SUVASH CHANDRA TRIPATHY MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
31 2500318014 SWATI MOHAPATRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
32 2500348174 SATYABRATA SAHOO MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
33 2500866532 SANTOSHI BALIARSINGH MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
34 2401033780 TAPASWINI PALTASINGH MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
35 2251612820 JAGADISH CHANDRA KHILAR MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
36 2501708151 RAMAKANTA DAS MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
37 2351247676 ANANDITA PATI MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
38 2500305104 PREETI BIBHA MISHRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
39 2500305193 KRUTIDEEPA SAHOO MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
40 2500865520 SASMITA PANDA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
41 2500347985 SONALI PRIYADARSHINI MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
42 2353290917 BAISHAKHEE NAYAK MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
43 2500128098 LIMONLISHA JENA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
44 2251542750 DOLIMA TAKRI MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
45 2500117745 SUBHASMITA SAHOO MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
46 2451885890 SUBHASHREE SETHI MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
47 2400498165 BISWAJIT BARAL MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
48 2400335656 ABHIJITA SADUAL MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
49 2500865011 PRAJNA PARAMITA DAS MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
50 2500675536 LIZA SENAPATI MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
51 2500864669 SISIR KUMAR KHOSALA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
52 2350222210 RANJAYA DHARUA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
53 2350717013 SWAYAM SIDDHA SAHU MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
54 2451884066 MOUSUMI SAHU MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 



55 2200411682 JAGANANDA PAIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
56 2300066548 RANJITA DAS MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
57 2300066527 RAMACHANDRA DAS MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
58 2500865460 ABHIJIT PANDA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
59 2500305038 SUNIL KUMAR KAR MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
60 2300213248 BIJAYA KU CHAHATARAY MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
61 2350718010 GULNAR TABASUM MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 AM 
62 2451885838 SANU KUMAR GUPTA MEVL12 06-03-2026 10.00 PM 

      
63 2451884390 GEETA RANI TRIPATHY MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
64 2450083680 BIDYUT PRAVA SAHU MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
65 2350524971 ARPITA MISHRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
66 2350525279 SAGARIKA MISHRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
67 2400569119 SOMALIN SOUMYADARSHINI MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
68 2350887299 LIPSHA MAYEE SAHA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
69 2401089916 SASMITA SAHU MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
70 2500865285 SATYAJIT PANDA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
71 2500866321 SUBHALAXMI MISHRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
72 2500679697 ANKITA PAL MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
73 2300885540 SUBHALI SAMANTARAY MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
74 2351664406 MADHURIMA DASH MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
75 2452375314 SWAPNAMAYEE DEHURY MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
76 2500866208 RAJIB KUMAR GIRI MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
77 2353722097 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
78 2450648111 RAJIB LOCHAN MAHAPATRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
79 2451884050 PUJA RANI MUDULI MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
80 2500275294 CHIRANJIT DHAL MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
81 2401090075 BANAJA MOHANTA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
82 2500369222 JOGAMAYA RATH MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
83 2500866635 SNEHASHISH PANDA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
84 2400472535 RAJKISHORE PRADHAN MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
85 2500348214 SOUMYA RANJAN PATTANAIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
86 2450642659 NIKITANJALI BARIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
87 2500864709 JAGYANSENI MOHANTA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
88 2450166383 DEBADATTA NAYAK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
89 2500096370 G RASHMIRANJAN DASH MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
90 2450100468 BHARATI SIA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
91 2353290943 MINATI KISAN MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
92 2450632898 PIYUSH SINGH MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
93 2400354039 SAI PREETI MOHANTY MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
94 2500866039 SAGNIKA DASH MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
95 2400815167 SASMITA MAHARANA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
96 2400814221 MADHUSMITA ROUT MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
97 2352387461 SUBASINI SAHOO MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
98 2400496835 MONALISA ACHARYA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
99 2251994235 BRAJESHWARI PADHI MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 

100 2500294782 DEBISWETA KAR MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
101 2500348030 ASISH KUMAR PRADHAN MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
102 2351592754 SAMIR MUDULI MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
103 2501708085 BIKASH KUMAR BARIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
104 2451878504 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
105 2301441704 BASUDEV BADAIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
106 2500865156 MANASI PRADHAN MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
107 2301003230 PRADEEP KISHAN MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
108 2500867138 KUNTALA PASAYAT MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
109 2353721995 PUJA TANTY MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
110 2500864930 SANGEETA DASH MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
111 2350167236 SMITA BARIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 



112 2301110579 PARASAKTI SUBHADRIKA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
113 2500865578 HARA PRASAD MALLIK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
114 2451878377 ANSUMAN MISHRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
115 2351246598 SANGITA NAYAK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
116 2500298900 SOUMYA RANJAN NAYAK MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
117 2451884507 SABITA PATRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
118 2401078151 PRAJNA PARIMITA DAS MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
119 2350715520 HARIPRIYA OJHA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
120 2451884087 PRAGNYA MISHRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
121 2351237739 MIMANSA PATRA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
122 2300877273 PRABHARANI TIRKEY MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 
123 2253191361 DEVI PRASAD JENA MEVL12 06-03-2026 02.00 PM 

 



PRACTICAL EXAM SCHEDULE FOR MSCENV WITH STUDENT LIST 

Sl. 
No. 

Enrollment no Name Course 
Code 

Date Time 

1 2401915875 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
2 2250806478 MD MODASSIR FARHAN MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
3 2350058744 CHINMAYEE PANDA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
4 2250799954 SAMYARANJAN SUAR MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
5 2200273710 RUCHISMITA PATRA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
6 2250800309 PRASANTA KUMAR SINGH MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
7 2253178863 SHARASWATI BISWAS MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
8 2451884908 BIBHU PRASAD PANDA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
9 2200364908 PRIYAMBADA SAHOO MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 

10 2450649442 SATYABAN BEHERA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
11 2350719649 KAMALAKANTA SWAIN MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
12 2350720845 MONALISHA JENA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
13 2451884132 PRERANA BISWAL MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
14 2451885226 DIPTIMAYEE NAYAK MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
15 2252621405 ABINASH HEMBRAM MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
16 2452375058 KAKALI SAHU MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
17 2400014717 RADHA MADHAB PATHI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
18 2400354297 RANJAN SWAIN MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
19 2450361420 IPSITA MISHRA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
20 2401614613 RUNU KARMAKAR MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
21 2450632136 ROKEYA FIRDOUS MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
22 2351670570 AJIT KUMAR MAHAPATRA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
23 2452375187 MADHUSMITA SAHOO MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
24 2350714734 BANDANA SAHU MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
25 2350715453 AUROSISH BAIRIGANJAN MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
26 2401033780 TAPASWINI PALTASINGH MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
27 2401090033 DEBASHREE PRIYADARSINI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
28 2351666348 ALIVA SAMAL MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
29 2350714797 ROJI BHOI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
30 2251612820 JAGADISH CHANDRA KHILAR MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
31 2351247676 ANANDITA PATI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
32 2450649674 RAJSHREE MAHAPATRA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
33 2450642561 HARAPRIYA SUBUDHI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
34 2450166470 SASWATI SMRUTIREKHA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
35 2451885890 SUBHASHREE SETHI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
36 2400498165 BISWAJIT BARAL MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
37 2451878459 SWARAJ SWAIN MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
38 2400493121 RAJALAXMI BASTIA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
39 2450647305 ANANYA ARPITA MISHRA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
40 2451878335 DHARMANANDA SAHOO MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
41 2253267240 APARNA SWAIN MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
42 2450070445 SRADHANJALI NATH MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
43 2401089937 BISWARUPA LAXMIPRIYA MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
44 2450331488 PRITIPRANGYA PARIDA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
45 2400031761 JASODA RUDEI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
46 2451884615 MAHESWARI MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
47 2350717013 SWAYAM SIDDHA SAHU MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
48 2451884066 MOUSUMI SAHU MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
49 2450317427 SHIBRANJAN NAYAK MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
50 2452375119 SUSHREE APARNA KAYASTHA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
51 2451884106 BISWAJIT SAHU MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
52 2400814366 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
53 2450647286 BHABAGRAHI RATH MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 



54 2354021002 M T DIBYASHIKHA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
55 2450648810 PUSPITA RAUT MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
56 2300066548 RANJITA DAS MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
57 2300066527 RAMACHANDRA DAS MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
58 2451878530 BARNALEE RATH MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
59 2452375084 AMBIKA MISHRA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
60 2451884174 SOUBHAGYALAXMI PRADHAN MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
61 2351245858 RASHMITA PATRA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
62 2350718010 GULNAR TABASUM MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
63 2451885838 SANU KUMAR GUPTA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
64 2350096960 HARAPRIYA PANDA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
65 2450633087 ABANI KUMAR BARAL MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
66 2451878567 LINA MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
67 2400569119 SOMALIN SOUMYADARSHINI MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 
68 2350887299 LIPSHA MAYEE SAHA MEVL13 09-03-26 10.00 AM 

      
69 2452375398 PRATIKSHYA MEKAP MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
70 2401089916 SASMITA SAHU MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
71 2451884410 SATYAJIT KHUNTIA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
72 2451884322 SUSHREESANGITA BARICK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
73 2300885540 SUBHALI SAMANTARAY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
74 2351664406 MADHURIMA DASH MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
75 2353722097 LAXMIPRIYA SAHOO MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
76 2400275752 SWATI SABUJIMA KALO MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
77 2450642860 KUNA JAYAPURIA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
78 2451884050 PUJA RANI MUDULI MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
79 2350968301 SHUBHASMITA PATRA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
80 2350553645 SUNIL KUMAR BHOI MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
81 2451884338 RUPASHREE SAHOO MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
82 2401090075 BANAJA MOHANTA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
83 2400060306 BIJAY CHANDRA TANTI MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
84 2400472535 RAJKISHORE PRADHAN MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
85 2451885720 KABITA SAHOO MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
86 2450176308 SANDHYARANI SWAIN MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
87 2450166383 DEBADATTA NAYAK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
88 2450100468 BHARATI SIA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
89 2451884282 GRUHALAXMI SAHOO MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
90 2353290943 MINATI KISAN MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
91 2452375124 INDRAJIT MISHRA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
92 2452375145 JYOTIRMAYEE TRIPATHY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
93 2451884209 SS PRIYADARSHANI PANDA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
94 2400354039 SAI PREETI MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
95 2452375490 INDIRA MOHARANA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
96 2400463960 SONALI ROUL MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
97 2300220294 DURGAMADHAB KAR MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
98 2352387857 SHREESANTI BEHERA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
99 2452375382 MANISHARANI NAYAK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 

100 2352386892 JYOTIRMAYEE KHATUA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
101 2451884092 SWOSTY SHREYA PANDA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
102 2301437849 SATYAJIT MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
103 2400496835 MONALISA ACHARYA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
104 2251994235 BRAJESHWARI PADHI MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
105 2450879131 SURAJ MINZ MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
106 2351592754 SAMIR MUDULI MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
107 2200986959 SARAS PRADHAN MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
108 2451884240 PADMALAYA SINGH MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
109 2451885381 SMRUTIRANJAN BISWAL MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
110 2451885170 CHIRANJIBI MANSINGH MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 



111 2451878504 BHAGYASHREE MAHANTA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
112 2301441704 BASUDEV BADAIK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
113 2301003230 PRADEEP KISHAN MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
114 2353722029 KHUSHBOO KUMARI MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
115 2353721995 PUJA TANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
116 2350167236 SMITA BARIK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
117 2400353710 SWAGATIKA BIRAT MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
118 2301110579 PARASAKTI SUBHADRIKA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
119 2451884430 SHARMILI ROUT MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
120 2351638650 NANDA KISHOR TRIPATHY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
121 2351246598 SANGITA NAYAK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
122 2450637740 SUSHREE SUCHARITA LENKA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
123 2450668925 PRABHUDUTTA SATAPATHY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
124 2401089860 DEEPTIMAYEE MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
125 2350526911 OM PRAKASH PANDA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
126 2300843036 SESHADEV SABAR MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
127 2350179896 PRITIPADMA BARIK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
128 2450628291 SUBRAT KUMAR SINGH MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
129 2451884087 PRAGNYA MISHRA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
130 2401490404 JAGANNATH BK  MOHANTY MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
131 2351237739 MIMANSA PATRA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
132 2451884662 SOMANATH DAS MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
133 2452375443 BIGYAN RANJAN MALLICK MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
134 2300609157 B.NIHARIKA KHAMARI MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
135 2400364211 JYOTSNARANI MOHAPATRA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 
136 2253191361 DEVI PRASAD JENA MEVL13 09-03-26 02.00 PM 

 


